DETAILS OF STUDENT ACHIEVEMENTS PURSUING PROFESSIONAL
COURSE

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA FINAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2016) FROM
CLASS 3D OF 2012-15 BATCH

SL. NO. STUDENT’S NAMES
1 Harsh

2 Karthik

3 Divya

4 Amoolya

5 Gurleen

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA FINAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2016) FROM
CLASS 3D OF 2011-14 BATCH

SL. NO. STUDENT’S NAMES
Jameson

Siddharth Bhandari
Aishwarya

Ramya

Mahima
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STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA-TPC EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY-2016

TOTAL

No. of candidates
appeared

No. of candidates
cleared

% of
candidate
s cleared

Applied for Both
groups

a) Cleared group 1
only

b) Cleared group 2
only

¢) Cleared both
groups

47979

8279

17.26

46

0.1

2206

4.79

SJCC

No. of candidates
appeared

No. of candidates
cleared

% of candidates
cleared

Applied for Both
groups

a) Cleared group 1
only

b) Cleared group 2
only

¢) Cleared both
groups

33

10

30.3

24.24

A special appreciation to Kavya S of II Bcom A for securing 25" rank in All

India.




STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CPT EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH
JUNE -2016

e 42 Students Cleared CPT From I B.Com ‘A’

e All India Pass Percentage Was 15% And The College Pass Percentage For The CPT
Exam Was 78%



