<u>DETAILS OF STUDENT ACHIEVEMENTS PURSUING PROFESSIONAL</u> <u>COURSE</u>

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA FINAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2016) FROM CLASS 3D OF 2012-15 BATCH

SL. NO.	STUDENT'S NAMES		
1	Harsh		
2	Karthik		
3	Divya		
4	Amoolya		
5	Gurleen		

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA FINAL EXAMINATION (MAY 2016) FROM CLASS 3D OF 2011-14 BATCH

SL. NO.	STUDENT'S NAMES		
1	Jameson		
2	Siddharth Bhandari		
3	Aishwarya		
4	Ramya		
5	Mahima		

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CA-IPC EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY-2016

TOTAL	No. of candidates appeared	No. of candidates cleared	% of candidate s cleared
Applied for Both groups			
a) Cleared group 1 only	47979	8279	17.26
b) Cleared group 2 only		46	0.1
c) Cleared both groups		2296	4.79
SJCC	No. of candidates appeared	No. of candidates cleared	% of candidates cleared
Applied for Both groups			
a) Cleared group 1 only	33	10	30.3
b) Cleared group 2 only		_	-
c) Cleared both groups		8	24.24

A special appreciation to Kavya S of II Bcom A for securing ${\bf 25}^{th}$ rank in All India.

STUDENTS WHO CLEARED CPT EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH JUNE -2016

- 42 Students Cleared CPT From I B.Com 'A'
- All India Pass Percentage Was 15% And The College Pass Percentage For The CPT Exam Was 78%